Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ria Finch - (1102770) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

6:00.43
6:24.64
6:41.25

6:43.14

Swims in Date Order

Time

6:00.43
6:24.64
6:43.14

6:41.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

370
305
268
264

WA Pts

370
305
264

268

Round

Round

Date

25/09/16
03/01/15
19/01/14

19/07/14

Date

25/09/16
03/01/15
19/07/14
19/01/14

Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Harrogate District Janus Meet
Doncaster Dartes Distance Time Trials

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
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