Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ria Finch - (1102770) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
6:00.43	370		25/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
6:24.64	305	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
6:41.25	268		19/01/14	Doncaster Dartes Distance Time Trials	Adwick	Adwick	4
6:43.14	264	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
6:00.43	370		25/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
6:24.64	305	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
6:43.14	264	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
6:41.25	268		19/01/14	Doncaster Dartes Distance Time Trials	Adwick	Adwick	4